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HRES 1224
Recognizing and honoring the important work that Colombia's Constitutional Court has done on behalf of
Colombia's internally displaced persons, especially indigenous peoples, Afro-Colombians, and women.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 25, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Mar 25, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1224 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-10] D · CA Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Apr 27, 2010

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Apr 27, 2010

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Apr 29, 2010

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jun 8, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Mar 25, 2010
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 25, 2010) 

Recognizes the important work that Colombia's Constitutional Court has done on behalf of Colombia's internally

displaced persons, especially indigenous peoples, Afro-Colombians, and women.

Calls on the government of Colombia to fully implement the Court's orders.

Affirms that Colombia's human rights record will continue to be relevant as Congress deliberates U.S.-Colombia relations.

Actions Timeline

Mar 25, 2010: Introduced in House
Mar 25, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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